12.2.2015 Pernu (P)

T4

T6

T8

T10

T12

T14

A W N -

o

8

A W N -

P10

P14

Anna Hekkala

0,5km

Susanna Ruusunen

Essi Pernu

1km
Jutta Mattila
Kaisa Kyosti

2km

Alissa Oja

Assi Hakala
Sofia Ruusunen

2km
Anniina Hakala

Anni Makinen

0,5km

Jaakko Vuotila
Markus Kyosti
Pentti Torvi
Lauri Vuotila

1km

Kalle Hekkala
Vertti Venetjoki
Niilo Torvi
Jesse Nikula

2km

Valtteri Nikula
Veeti Venetjoki
Amin Oja

Jaakko Mattila

2,40

3,49
5,52

4,51
5,42

6,24
7,50
11,24

8,13

9,51

4,35
5,18
9,22
10,43

5,45
6,14
6,58
7,28

9,52
10,36
11,45

11,16






